
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 ● 1 1 3 RIHANNA Only Girl (In The World) 3962 Def Jam/Island/Universal/UV 0 1 5 X

2 ● 2 4 14 TIM BERG Seek Bromance 3531 Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 2 4 -

3 ▲ 8 16 27 DUCK SAUCE Barbra Streisand 2646 Ministry Of Sound/Zebralution 5 3 5 -

4 ▼ 3 3 2 LASERKRAFT 3D Nein, Mann! 2246 We Play/Sony -1 2 15 X

5 ▼ 4 2 1 YOLANDA BE COOL & DCUP We No Speak Americano 2150 Sweat It Out!/Superstar/Zebralution/Universal/UV -1 1 22 X

6 ▲ 9 19 46 CULCHA CANDELA Move It 1936 Urban/Universal/UV 3 6 4 X

7 ▼ 5 5 5 TAIO CRUZ Dynamite 1927 Universal/UV -2 5 12 X

8 ▼ 6 6 7 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA Miami 2 Ibiza 1666 EMI -2 6 7 X

9 ▲ 15 28 69 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello 1589 Kontor/Kontor New Media 6 9 4 -

10 ▼ 7 7 6 PICCO Venga 1442 Yawa/Kontor New Media -3 2 14 -

11 ▲ 16 27 41 LOLITA Joli Garcon 1398 Big Blind Music/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 5 11 4 -

12 ▲ 25 - - AKON FEAT. DAVID GUETTA Angel 1372 Universal/UV 13 12 2 -
13 ● 13 10 10 AFROJACK FEAT. EVA SIMONS Take Over Control 1246 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 10 8 -

14 ● 14 20 22 REMADY VS. LUMIDEE FEAT. CHASE I'm No Superstar 1225 Embassy Of Music/Zebralution 0 14 5 -

15 ▼ 11 11 12 FLO RIDA FEAT. DAVID GUETTA Club Can't Handle Me 1078 Atlantic/Warner -4 10 18 X

16 ▲ 20 23 21 USHER FEAT. PITBULL DJ Got Us Fallin' In Love 1036 Sony 4 16 13 X

17 ▲ 24 42 - COLINA Farben 1010 Pultrance/Pulsive Media/Kontor New Media 7 17 3 -

18 ▼ 12 8 4 VINYLSHAKERZ + RICO BERNASCONI One Night In Bangkok 1008 Starshit/Kontor New Media -6 4 8 -

19 ▼ 10 9 9 JAZZBIT Sing Sing Sing 1006 Kontor/Kontor New Media -9 9 7 -
20 ▼ 17 18 19 STEVE ANGELLO KNAS 836 Size/We Play/Kontor New Media -3 8 11 -

21 ▲ 22 26 26 RIVA STARR FEAT. NÔZE I Was Drunk 770 Kontor/Kontor New Media 1 21 5 -

22 ▲ 28 41 - BASSLOVERS UNITED Ghetto Supastar 745 Zooland/Zebralution 6 22 3 -
23 ▼ 21 17 18 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA FEAT. PHARRELL One (Your Name) 742 EMI -2 8 25 X

24 ▼ 18 13 8 STROMAE House'llelujah 673 Universal/UV -6 6 9 -

25 ▲ 78 - - AGE OF LOVE The Age Of Love 636 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 53 25 2 -

26 ● 26 25 15 AVICII & SEBASTIEN DRUMS My Feelings For You 611 Superstar/Zebralution 0 1 21 X
27 ▲ 55 - - SAHARA FEAT. MARIO WINANS Mine 590 FutureBase/Kontor New Media 28 27 2 -

28 ▲ 32 59 - PITBULL FEAT. T-PAIN Hey Baby (Drop It To The Floor) 578 Sony 4 28 3 -

29 ▲ 47 - - NALIN & KANE Beachball 2010 577 Kontor/Kontor New Media 18 11 15 -
30 ▼ 23 29 52 KID KAWAII VS. LEGEND B Lost In Love 2010 539 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -7 23 4 -

31 ▼ 19 14 17 MARCO VAN BASSKEN Minnie The Moocher 535 Clubtronics/Starshit/Kontor New Media -12 14 7 -

32 ▲ 34 98 - MADCON FEAT. AMEERAH Freaky Like Me 515 Sony 2 32 3 -

33 ▲ 57 - - SWING KIDS Nonsense 488 Superstar/Zebralution 24 33 2 -

34 ▲ 85 - - SHAKIRA FEAT. DIZZEE RASCAL Loca 486 Sony 51 34 2 -

35 ▲ 53 - - SEXION D'ASSAUT Désolé 484 Sony 18 35 2 X

36 ▲ 71 - - NIELS VAN GOGH VS. VOLTAXX Bomb The Bass 468 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 35 36 2 -

37 ▼ 29 21 20 WALKER & DANIELS Chicano 453 Yawa/Kontor New Media -8 19 8 -

38 ▲ 54 - - BASTIAN VAN SHIELD VS. SPENCER & HILL Cantina 448 Kontor/Kontor New Media 16 38 2 -

39 ▲ 67 - - LATTOS & RIEMA Anyway 412 Toka Beatz/Zebralution 28 39 2 -
40 ▼ 27 12 11 ANDREW SPENCER & DANIEL SLAM No Soul 391 Mental Madness/Kontor/Kontor New Media -13 11 7 -

41 ▼ 35 35 32 MONEY-G Schwerelos 388 Global Airbeatz -6 32 6 -

42 ▼ 30 22 13 EDWARD MAYA FEAT. VIKA JIGULINA Stereo Love 387 Universal/UV -12 3 46 X

43 ▼ 31 24 16 GROOVE COVERAGE Innocent 374 Suprime/Sony -12 4 11 X

44 ▲ 59 - - MARCAPASOS FEAT. JANOSH Monster 2K10 366 Toka Beatz/Zebralution 15 44 2 -

45 ▼ 37 38 35 OTHER EGO Dynamite 358 Panevino Village/Kontor New Media -8 35 5 -

46 ▲ 50 79 - PITBULL Bon Bon 356 J Records/Sony 4 46 3 -

47 ▲ 76 - - SEBO REED MEETS WEATHER GIRLS It's Rainig Men 2K10 330 Coconut Music/Kontor New Media 29 47 2 -

48 ▲ 49 89 - ALEX M. VS. MARC VAN DAMME Children Of The Night 313 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 1 48 3 -

49 ▲ 68 74 - CLOKX Catch Your Fall 301 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 19 49 3 -
50 ▼ 36 32 43 DISCOTRONIC Tricky Disco 2k10 297 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -14 32 5 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

51 ▼ 40 43 40 BBE FEAT. ZOEXENIA 7 Days And One Week 287 Kosmo/Kontor New Media -11 40 5 -

52 ▲ 63 - - TECHNOJOE Fly With Me (Top Gun Theme) 284 A 45/Splashtunes/Kontor New Media 11 52 2 -
53 NEU - - - BRYCE FEAT. GERALD G! & J-MALIK Dance 280 Planet Punk 48 53 1 -

54 ▲ 77 57 - JAYBEE Say You Will 275 Klubbhouse/Klubbstyle/Music Mail 23 54 3 -

55 ▼ 41 33 25 DAVID GUETTA & CHRIS WILLIS FEAT. FERGIE AND LMFAO Gettin' Over You 265 Virgin/EMI -14 1 30 X

56 ▼ 38 76 - DENZELL / ROBINSON Since U Been Gone 261 Yawa/Kontor New Media -18 38 3 -

57 ▼ 42 31 29 TIM BERG, NORMAN DORAY, SEBASTIEN DRUMS Tweet It 256 Size/We Play/Kontor New Media -15 29 6 -

58 NEU - - - VICTORIA S One In A Million 252 Sony 43 58 1 -

59 ▼ 33 30 30 KRISS-ONE Instant Moments 2010 250 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -26 30 6 -
60 NEU - - - FAR EAST MOVEMENT FEAT. CATARACS AND DEV Like A G6 248 Cherrytree/Interscope/Universal/UV 41 60 1 -

61 ▲ 95 - - MILK & SUGAR FEAT. AYAK & LADY CHANN Crazy 246 Milk & Sugar/Kontor New Media 34 61 2 -

62 ▲ 64 - - MERLIN MILLES Take A Bow 242 Fuckin' House 2 62 2 -
63 ▲ 72 - 82 ARIANNA Ich Denke Oft An Dich 228 Trak 9 35 12 -

64 ▼ 51 36 97 BRAINSTORM Now I'm Free 227 Starshit -13 36 4 -

65 ▲ 74 68 71 NE-YO Beautiful Monster 221 Def Jam/Universal/UV 9 54 13 X

66 ▼ 43 52 47 ? Gypsy Moves 216 Whitelabel -23 43 4 -

67 ▼ 62 40 33 SCOTTY VS. RUDY MC There Is A Time 196 Splashtunes/A 45/Kontor New Media -5 29 8 -

68 ▼ 48 55 51 MEDINA Lonely 195 EMI -20 35 11 X

69 NEU - - - TENSNAKE Coma Cat 188 Permanent Vacation/We Play/Kontor New Media 32 69 1 -
70 ▼ 52 46 28 TOM PULSE Taka Taka 187 Clubtronics/Starshit/Kontor/Kontor New Media -18 8 13 -

71 ▲ 79 72 70 AXWELL FEAT. ERROL REID Nothing But Love 183 Axtone/We Play/Kontor New Media 8 41 15 -

72 ▼ 45 49 42 THINK PINK You Can Call Me Al 182 tokapi-recordings/Zebralution -27 42 5 -
73 ▼ 44 34 36 MOHOMBI Bumpy Ride 179 Universal/UV -29 34 6 -

74 ▼ 56 50 39 ALEX GAUDINO I'm In Love (I Wanna Do It) 178 Ministry Of Sound/Zebralution -18 22 10 -

75 ▲ 84 73 - B.O.B FEAT. HAYLEY WILLIAMS Airplanes 167 Atlantic 9 73 3 X

76 ▼ 60 84 - DIRTY SOUTH & MARK KNIGHT Stopover 164 We Play/Kontor New Media -16 60 3 -
77 NEU - - - SHAUN BAKER Frontline 162 Uptunes/Zebralution/Sony 24 77 1 -

78 ▲ 88 71 - PAFFENDORF FEAT. FARA Will I Ever 155 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 10 71 3 -

79 ▲ 89 - - DOODGE & VIPER Boom 154 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 10 79 2 -
80 ▲ 81 67 64 EMINEM FEAT. RIHANNA Love The Way You Lie 148 Universal/UV 1 38 11 X

81 ▲ 96 - - G.K. PROJECT FEAT. RAFAEL KANE Hey You (Sticking In My Brain) 144 Zentimental/A 45/Kontor New Media 15 81 2 -

82 ▼ 46 47 44 MIAMI INC. Bop! Bop! 139 Phat Boyz Music -36 44 5 -

83 NEU - - - FALKO NIESTOLIK For The Love Of Sound 134 Clubland/Kontor/Kontor New Media 18 83 1 -

84 ▼ 39 37 34 DJ FALK Jaana 133 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -45 22 7 -

85 ▼ 73 - 80 REDROCHE FEAT. LAURA KIDD Give U More 132 Sony -12 73 5 -

86 ▼ 61 39 31 SYLVER Turn The Tide 2010 130 Zeitgeist/Universal/UV -25 14 11 -

87 ▼ 66 45 24 EDWARD MAYA This Is My Life 129 Universal/UV -21 20 8 -

88 ▼ 87 63 53 INNA Amazing 128 Roton/Universal/UV -1 13 11 X

89 ▼ 86 90 - CHRIS MONTANA VS. DENIS THE MENACE Spanish Hustle 121 Haiti Groove/Kontor New Media -3 86 3 -
90 ▼ 80 80 86 DAVID GUETTA & AFROJACK FEAT. NILES MASON Louder Than Words 120 F*** Me I'm Famous/EMI -10 22 19 X

91 ▼ 70 48 55 SOUL BROS. Boom Boom Boom 119 Attention/Andorfine/Kontor New Media -21 42 10 -

92 ▼ 91 77 83 ENRIQUE IGLESIAS I Like It 117 Polydor/Universal/UV -1 65 12 X

93 ▼ 58 44 37 KATY PERRY Teenage Dream 115 Capitol/EMI -35 31 7 X

94 NEU - - - DENIZ KOYU FEAT. SHENA Time Of Our Lives 114 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media 7 94 1 -

95 NEU - - - MARK BALE Bounce 4 Me 112 0,738888889 6 95 1 -

96 ▼ 82 62 54 PH ELECTRO Englishman In New York 111 Yawa/Kontor New Media -14 2 17 -

97 RE - 94 - DERO & ROBBIE RIVERA FEAT. JUAN MAGAN Oh Baby 110 FutureBase/Kontor New Media 4 94 2 -

98 NEU - - - SUNSET PROJECT MEETS STEVE STIO Fay 108 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 3 98 1 -

99 NEU - - - MICHAEL FEINER & ERIC AMARILLO Music Will Turn You On 106 We Play/Kontor New Media 2 99 1 -
100 ▼ 93 61 56 SPIRIT NAVARO VS. AYMAN Mein Stern 2010 105 Coconut Music -7 39 7 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 ● 1 2 9 TIM BERG Seek Bromance 3531 Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 1 4

2 ▲ 3 11 19 DUCK SAUCE Barbra Streisand 2646 Ministry Of Sound/Zebralution 1 2 4

3 ▲ 8 19 - MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello 1589 Kontor/Kontor New Media 5 3 3

4 ▼ 2 3 3 PICCO Venga 1442 Yawa/Kontor New Media -2 1 13

5 ▲ 9 18 32 LOLITA Joli Garcon 1398 Big Blind Music/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 4 5 4

6 ▲ 16 - - AKON FEAT. DAVID GUETTA Angel 1372 Universal/UV 10 6 2

7 ▼ 6 6 7 AFROJACK FEAT. EVA SIMONS Take Over Control 1246 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -1 6 8

8 ▼ 7 14 15 REMADY VS. LUMIDEE FEAT. CHASE I'm No Superstar 1225 Embassy Of Music/Zebralution -1 7 5

9 ▲ 15 32 - COLINA Farben 1010 Pultrance/Pulsive Media/Kontor New Media 6 9 3

10 ▼ 5 4 2 VINYLSHAKERZ + RICO BERNASCONI One Night In Bangkok 1008 Starshit/Kontor New Media -5 2 8

11 ▼ 4 5 6 JAZZBIT Sing Sing Sing 1006 Kontor/Kontor New Media -7 4 7

12 ▼ 10 12 12 STEVE ANGELLO KNAS 836 Size/We Play/Kontor New Media -2 3 11

13 ● 13 17 18 RIVA STARR FEAT. NÔZE I Was Drunk 770 Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 13 5

14 ▲ 18 31 - BASSLOVERS UNITED Ghetto Supastar 745 Zooland/Zebralution 4 14 3

15 ▼ 11 8 5 STROMAE House'llelujah 673 Universal/UV -4 3 9

16 NEU - - - AGE OF LOVE The Age Of Love 636 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 35 16 1

17 ▲ 40 - - SAHARA FEAT. MARIO WINANS Mine 590 FutureBase/Kontor New Media 23 17 2

18 ▲ 20 46 - PITBULL FEAT. T-PAIN Hey Baby (Drop It To The Floor) 578 Sony 2 18 3

19 ▲ 34 - - NALIN & KANE Beachball 2010 577 Kontor/Kontor New Media 15 19 2
20 ▼ 14 20 41 KID KAWAII VS. LEGEND B Lost In Love 2010 539 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -6 14 4

21 ▼ 12 9 11 MARCO VAN BASSKEN Minnie The Moocher 535 Clubtronics/Starshit/Kontor New Media -9 9 7

22 ● 22 - - MADCON FEAT. AMEERAH Freaky Like Me 515 Sony 0 22 2

23 ▲ 42 - - SWING KIDS Nonsense 488 Superstar/Zebralution 19 23 2

24 NEU - - - SHAKIRA FEAT. DIZZEE RASCAL Loca 486 Sony 27 24 1

25 NEU - - - NIELS VAN GOGH VS. VOLTAXX Bomb The Bass 468 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 26 25 1

26 ▼ 19 15 13 WALKER & DANIELS Chicano 453 Yawa/Kontor New Media -7 12 7

27 ▲ 39 - - BASTIAN VAN SHIELD VS. SPENCER & HILL Cantina 448 Kontor/Kontor New Media 12 27 2

28 NEU - - - LATTOS & RIEMA Anyway 412 Toka Beatz/Zebralution 23 28 1

29 ▼ 17 7 8 ANDREW SPENCER & DANIEL SLAM No Soul 391 Mental Madness/Kontor/Kontor New Media -12 7 7
30 ▼ 23 25 24 MONEY-G Schwerelos 388 Global Airbeatz -7 23 5

31 ▲ 43 - - MARCAPASOS FEAT. JANOSH Monster 2K10 366 Toka Beatz/Zebralution 12 31 2

32 ▼ 25 28 27 OTHER EGO Dynamite 358 Panevino Village/Kontor New Media -7 25 5

33 ▲ 36 - - PITBULL Bon Bon 356 J Records/Sony 3 33 2

34 NEU - - - SEBO REED MEETS WEATHER GIRLS It's Rainig Men 2K10 330 Coconut Music/Kontor New Media 17 34 1

35 ● 35 - - ALEX M. VS. MARC VAN DAMME Children Of The Night 313 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 0 35 2

36 NEU - - - CLOKX Catch Your Fall 301 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 15 36 1

37 ▼ 24 23 34 DISCOTRONIC Tricky Disco 2k10 297 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -13 23 4

38 ▼ 28 33 31 BBE FEAT. ZOEXENIA 7 Days And One Week 287 Kosmo/Kontor New Media -10 28 4

39 ▲ 47 - - TECHNOJOE Fly With Me (Top Gun Theme) 284 A 45/Splashtunes/Kontor New Media 8 39 2
40 NEU - - - BRYCE FEAT. GERALD G! & J-MALIK Dance 280 Planet Punk 11 40 1

41 NEU - - - JAYBEE Say You Will 275 Klubbhouse/Klubbstyle/Music Mail 10 41 1

42 ▼ 26 - - DENZELL / ROBINSON Since U Been Gone 261 Yawa/Kontor New Media -16 26 2

43 ▼ 29 22 21 TIM BERG, NORMAN DORAY, SEBASTIEN DRUMS Tweet It 256 Size/We Play/Kontor New Media -14 21 6

44 NEU - - - VICTORIA S One In A Million 252 Sony 7 44 1

45 ▼ 21 21 22 KRISS-ONE Instant Moments 2010 250 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -24 21 5

46 NEU - - - FAR EAST MOVEMENT FEAT. CATARACS AND DEV Like A G6 248 Cherrytree/Interscope/Universal/UV 5 46 1

47 NEU - - - MILK & SUGAR FEAT. AYAK & LADY CHANN Crazy 246 Milk & Sugar/Kontor New Media 4 47 1

48 ● 48 - - MERLIN MILLES Take A Bow 242 Fuckin' House 0 48 2

49 NEU - - - ARIANNA Ich Denke Oft An Dich 228 Trak 2 49 1
50 ▼ 37 26 - BRAINSTORM Now I'm Free 227 Starshit -13 26 3
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 RIHANNA Only Girl (In The World) 1 1 RIHANNA Only Girl (In The World)

2 2 TIM BERG Seek Bromance 2 2 TIM BERG Seek Bromance

3 4 LASERKRAFT 3D Nein, Mann! 3 3 DUCK SAUCE Barbra Streisand

4 7 TAIO CRUZ Dynamite 4 7 TAIO CRUZ Dynamite

5 3 DUCK SAUCE Barbra Streisand 5 4 LASERKRAFT 3D Nein, Mann!

6 5 YOLANDA BE COOL & DCUP We No Speak Americano 6 5 YOLANDA BE COOL & DCUP We No Speak Americano

7 6 CULCHA CANDELA Move It 7 11 LOLITA Joli Garcon

8 8 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA Miami 2 Ibiza 8 6 CULCHA CANDELA Move It

9 9 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello 9 16 USHER FEAT. PITBULL DJ Got Us Fallin' In Love
10 13 AFROJACK FEAT. EVA SIMONS Take Over Control 10 8 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA Miami 2 Ibiza

11 10 PICCO Venga 11 10 PICCO Venga

12 15 FLO RIDA FEAT. DAVID GUETTA Club Can't Handle Me 12 9 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello

13 11 LOLITA Joli Garcon 13 14 REMADY VS. LUMIDEE FEAT. CHASE I'm No Superstar

14 18 VINYLSHAKERZ + RICO BERNASCONI One Night In Bangkok 14 12 AKON FEAT. DAVID GUETTA Angel

15 16 USHER FEAT. PITBULL DJ Got Us Fallin' In Love 15 17 COLINA Farben

16 12 AKON FEAT. DAVID GUETTA Angel 16 19 JAZZBIT Sing Sing Sing
17 14 REMADY VS. LUMIDEE FEAT. CHASE I'm No Superstar 17 13 AFROJACK FEAT. EVA SIMONS Take Over Control

18 17 COLINA Farben 18 26 AVICII & SEBASTIEN DRUMS My Feelings For You

19 19 JAZZBIT Sing Sing Sing 19 15 FLO RIDA FEAT. DAVID GUETTA Club Can't Handle Me
20 20 STEVE ANGELLO KNAS 20 18 VINYLSHAKERZ + RICO BERNASCONI One Night In Bangkok

Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 2 TIM BERG Seek Bromance 1 1 RIHANNA Only Girl (In The World)

2 1 RIHANNA Only Girl (In The World) 2 2 TIM BERG Seek Bromance

3 5 YOLANDA BE COOL & DCUP We No Speak Americano 3 3 DUCK SAUCE Barbra Streisand

4 3 DUCK SAUCE Barbra Streisand 4 22 BASSLOVERS UNITED Ghetto Supastar

5 4 LASERKRAFT 3D Nein, Mann! 5 11 LOLITA Joli Garcon

6 7 TAIO CRUZ Dynamite 6 6 CULCHA CANDELA Move It

7 6 CULCHA CANDELA Move It 7 4 LASERKRAFT 3D Nein, Mann!

8 8 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA Miami 2 Ibiza 8 5 YOLANDA BE COOL & DCUP We No Speak Americano

9 12 AKON FEAT. DAVID GUETTA Angel 9 12 AKON FEAT. DAVID GUETTA Angel
10 10 PICCO Venga 10 9 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello

11 9 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello 11 7 TAIO CRUZ Dynamite

12 11 LOLITA Joli Garcon 12 8 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA Miami 2 Ibiza

13 13 AFROJACK FEAT. EVA SIMONS Take Over Control 13 13 AFROJACK FEAT. EVA SIMONS Take Over Control

14 15 FLO RIDA FEAT. DAVID GUETTA Club Can't Handle Me 14 10 PICCO Venga

15 25 AGE OF LOVE The Age Of Love 15 28 PITBULL FEAT. T-PAIN Hey Baby (Drop It To The Floor)

16 35 SEXION D'ASSAUT Désolé 16 14 REMADY VS. LUMIDEE FEAT. CHASE I'm No Superstar

17 27 SAHARA FEAT. MARIO WINANS Mine 17 36 NIELS VAN GOGH VS. VOLTAXX Bomb The Bass

18 14 REMADY VS. LUMIDEE FEAT. CHASE I'm No Superstar 18 21 RIVA STARR FEAT. NÔZE I Was Drunk

19 19 JAZZBIT Sing Sing Sing 19 32 MADCON FEAT. AMEERAH Freaky Like Me
20 18 VINYLSHAKERZ + RICO BERNASCONI One Night In Bangkok 20 19 JAZZBIT Sing Sing Sing
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 RIHANNA Only Girl (In The World) 1 3 DUCK SAUCE Barbra Streisand

2 2 TIM BERG Seek Bromance 2 1 RIHANNA Only Girl (In The World)

3 3 DUCK SAUCE Barbra Streisand 3 4 LASERKRAFT 3D Nein, Mann!

4 6 CULCHA CANDELA Move It 4 2 TIM BERG Seek Bromance

5 4 LASERKRAFT 3D Nein, Mann! 5 17 COLINA Farben

6 14 REMADY VS. LUMIDEE FEAT. CHASE I'm No Superstar 6 5 YOLANDA BE COOL & DCUP We No Speak Americano
7 10 PICCO Venga 7 9 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello

8 7 TAIO CRUZ Dynamite 8 7 TAIO CRUZ Dynamite

9 5 YOLANDA BE COOL & DCUP We No Speak Americano 9 8 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA Miami 2 Ibiza
10 21 RIVA STARR FEAT. NÔZE I Was Drunk 10 10 PICCO Venga

11 17 COLINA Farben 11 15 FLO RIDA FEAT. DAVID GUETTA Club Can't Handle Me

12 16 USHER FEAT. PITBULL DJ Got Us Fallin' In Love 12 6 CULCHA CANDELA Move It

13 20 STEVE ANGELLO KNAS 13 19 JAZZBIT Sing Sing Sing

14 44 MARCAPASOS FEAT. JANOSH Monster 2K10 14 42 EDWARD MAYA FEAT. VIKA JIGULINA Stereo Love

15 9 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello 15 18 VINYLSHAKERZ + RICO BERNASCONI One Night In Bangkok

16 15 FLO RIDA FEAT. DAVID GUETTA Club Can't Handle Me 16 14 REMADY VS. LUMIDEE FEAT. CHASE I'm No Superstar
17 8 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA Miami 2 Ibiza 17 41 MONEY-G Schwerelos

18 68 MEDINA Lonely 18 30 KID KAWAII VS. LEGEND B Lost In Love 2010

19 66 ? Gypsy Moves 19 12 AKON FEAT. DAVID GUETTA Angel
20 - GREEN VELVET La La Land 20 69 TENSNAKE Coma Cat

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 1 RIHANNA Only Girl (In The World)

2 2 TIM BERG Seek Bromance

3 3 DUCK SAUCE Barbra Streisand

4 5 YOLANDA BE COOL & DCUP We No Speak Americano

5 4 LASERKRAFT 3D Nein, Mann!

6 8 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA Miami 2 Ibiza

7 9 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello

8 39 LATTOS & RIEMA Anyway

9 14 REMADY VS. LUMIDEE FEAT. CHASE I'm No Superstar
10 12 AKON FEAT. DAVID GUETTA Angel

11 18 VINYLSHAKERZ + RICO BERNASCONI One Night In Bangkok

12 10 PICCO Venga

13 13 AFROJACK FEAT. EVA SIMONS Take Over Control

14 7 TAIO CRUZ Dynamite

15 6 CULCHA CANDELA Move It

16 20 STEVE ANGELLO KNAS

17 25 AGE OF LOVE The Age Of Love

18 19 JAZZBIT Sing Sing Sing

19 17 COLINA Farben
20 21 RIVA STARR FEAT. NÔZE I Was Drunk
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